
Crude/Refined

1.086
7.221

.378
606.0

565Rapeseed
Mustardseed
Flaxseed
Peanut
Others

Very limited 
Minimal

FRG, Norway, Netherlands 
FRG, Netherlands 
FRG, Ireland
Netherlands, Jordan, S. Africa 
FRG, France

FRG, Ireland 
Tunisia, Ireland 
Ireland 
Ireland
Egypt, Saudi Arabia

Oils
178.9
160.0

Soybean 
Rapeseed 
Sunflower 
Pam kernel 
Others

12.6
30.6
47.8

430.9 611.6 10.1TOTAL

Meal
Soybean
Rapeseed
Cotton
Corn germ
Others

Ireland, Japan, Norway 
Denmark, FRG, Norway 
Denmark, Ireland, 
Ireland
Morocco, FRG, Ireland

8.621
16.422
1.895
3.508
2.653

33.099TOTAL

110.1TOTAL

59

3. Supply of oilseeds and products by type, thousands of tonnes: cont'd

Base year: 1983
Principal

Sources of Imports 
USA, Belgium 
France, India, FRG 
India, Burma, PRC 
FRG, Spain, Nether!and 
Philippines, Burma, 

China

Quantity
ProcessedImports

1,165
ProductionMeal

Soybean
Rapeseed
Cotton
Sunflower
Others

81
79
16

596

1,937TOTAL

4. Number and capacity of oilseeds crushing plants:

Capacity ('000 tonnes/yr) 
535-650 
300-400

Type of seed crushed 
Rapeseed 
Soybeans 
Flaxseed 
Palm Kernel etc 
Other*

*shea nuts, i11ipe, copra, maize germ, flaxseed and supplementary crushings 
of rapeseed.

Number

1
251

35-40
90-100

1

5. Export Procedure: Private exporters.

6. Additional factors: Exports are primarily to other EEC countries.

7. Exports of oilseeds and products by type, thousands of tonnes:

Base year: 1983

DestinationsProduction ExportsOil seed
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