3. Supply of oilseeds and products by type, thousands of tonnes: cont'd

Base year: 1983

			Quantity	Principal
Meal	Production	Imports	Processed	Sources of Imports
Soybean		1,165		USA, Belgium
Rapeseed		81		France, India, FRG
Cotton		79		India, Burma, PRC
Sunflower		16		FRG, Spain, Netherland
Others		596		Philippines, Burma,
o onier o				China
TOTAL		1,937		
101712		-,		

4. Number and capacity of oilseeds crushing plants:

Number	Type of seed crushed	Capacity ('000 tonnes/yr)
5	Rapeseed	535-650
1	Soybeans	300-400
1	Flaxseed	25
1	Palm Kernel etc	35-40
_	Other*	90-100

\*shea nuts, illipe, copra, maize germ, flaxseed and supplementary crushings of rapeseed.

- 5. Export Procedure: Private exporters.
- 6. Additional factors: Exports are primarily to other EEC countries.
- 7. Exports of oilseeds and products by type, thousands of tonnes:

Base year: 1983

<u>Oilseed</u> Rapeseed Mustardseed Flaxseed Peanut	Production 565 Very limite Minimal	mi	6	Destinations FRG, Norway, Netherlands FRG, Netherlands FRG, Ireland Netherlands, Jordan, S. Africa
Others			1.5	FRG, France
TOTAL		11	0.1	
<u>Oils</u> Soybean Rapeseed Sunflower Pam kernel Others	178.9 160.0 12.6 30.6 47.8	Crude/ 0.238 4.1 .378 606.0	Refined 1.144 0.643 1.086 7.221	FRG, Ireland Tunisia, Ireland Ireland Ireland Egypt, Saudi Arabia
TOTAL	430.9	611.6	10.1	
<u>Meal</u> Soybean Rapeseed Cotton Corn germ Others			8.621 16.422 1.895 3.508 2.653	Ireland, Japan, Norway Denmark, FRG, Norway Denmark, Ireland, Ireland Morocco, FRG, Ireland
TOTAL			33.099	